
Team Name Coach Name Coach Email Coach # Team Manager Team Manager Email Address

HS Bismarck Miranda Clairmont mirandakaelberer@gmail.com (952) 913-2823 

HS/JV Black Hills Jenna Mohr jenna.mohr@gmail.com (701) 343-2984

Dakota Calamity Corey Whalen crashwhalen@hotmail.com (605) 484-7367

HS Grand Cities Yellow Heather Howell hhowell34@yahoo.com (218) 779-3881 Nick Green nigreen79@gmail.com 

HS Sioux Falls Nicole Bissell-Hovdestadnbissell@siouxfallsymca.org (605) 977-4757

HS RRVLA Ben Gurney ben.gurney33@gmail.com (701) 403-5761 Ryan Kava ryan.kava@gmail.com

HS Brad Simek daytonlynn@yahoo.com (701) 866-8785

HS Grace Voller gracie.v@icloud.com

HS Watertown Eric Lewis luckydog1147@yahoo.com 605-880-2521 Jamie Schlaht jschlaht14@yahoo.com

12U Bismarck Mandan Heather Davis hehdavis@gmail.com (203) 912-6259

12U Black Hills Justin Gustin kidzsports3206@gmail.com

12U John Wirth john.clay.wirth@gmail.com

12U

Grand Cities Heather Howell hhowell34@yahoo.com (218) 779-3881 Nick Green nigreen79@gmail.com 

Kaylee Athmann kaylee.athmann@gmail.com (320) 249-1753

Jenny Curry jen.curry@hotmail.com (702) 241-7649
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